
附件2
2020年下半年眉山市党政专用通信中心公开引进优秀人才管理岗位面试成绩及排名表

	序号
	岗位代码
	姓名
	性别
	面试成绩
	排名

	1
	2003003
	汪婷
	女
	90.9
	1

	2
	2003003
	谭尚雨
	女
	90.4
	2

	3
	2003003
	王宽
	男
	88.2
	3

	4
	2003003
	王琴
	女
	86.2
	4

	5
	2003003
	王丽双
	女
	86.1
	5

	6
	2003003
	张霜璐
	女
	85
	6
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